


Shared by 4 COs;
Expensed $237.75



Shared among 4 COs
150 / 4 = $37.50 each



Split by 4 COs; each paid 
$6.44

























Invoice

Date 2018-05-07

Invoice # SS18003

Invoice To :

Richmond North Centre Constituency Office
#300-8120 Granville Ave.,
Richmond, BC V6X 3Z9

LAHOO INFORMATION DEVELOPMENT LTD

#284-5489 Byrne Road
Burnaby, BC V5J 3J1

Contract No. Rep

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST# 
Tel : 778-379-8188

Total

Balance Due

Payment

Description Qty Discount Rate AmountItem

Lahoo Big News-Top Banner, 1st Article 1 200.00 200.00Wechat  Ads
2018.05.13

Note:
1. Please write your invoice number on your payment cheque.
2. $25 fee minimum will be charged on returned cheque.
Thank you for your business !!

GST@5.0%                                                                        10.00
Total Tax                                                                            10.00

$210.00

$210.00

$0.00







INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00025207

06/12/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA

115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET

RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/07/2018

4336286

Community BBQ June 16
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A8Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011559145

Process Colour 60.34 60.340.00

Frequency Discount -124.43 -124.430.00

Ad Space 603.38 603.380.00

566.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

539.29

26.97

566.26

566.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

539.29
26.97

566.26

- PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00025207

06/12/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JOHN YAP, MLA

115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET

RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

(604) 241-8452

Split by 4 COs; Paid $141.56

















  42.05 subtotal
+ 2.10      GST
+ 2.94      PST
-----------------------
= 47.09      Total

















  62.50 subtotal
+ 3.12      GST
+ 4.38      PST
-----------------------
= 70.00      Total






































